
NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

PeeWee - Friday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 
  Addison Harris Kings Ruby River 17.489   

  Graycie Frye Broken Bum "Smoke" 17.510   

  Tommy Jo 
Jensen 

Docs Chantella Frost 17.883   

  Morgan 
McCombs 

O.A. Dashing Dingbat 18.658   

  Jake Sullivan "Tracker"  18.942   

  Joey Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 19.179   

  Sage Pinkerton Olena Short 19.746   

  Prairie Somes Pajamas "PJ" 19.972   

  Sage Wentz "Red"  21.461   

  Shepard Woolf "Misty"  21.795   

  Olivia Monge Biankus Cando "Cando" 22.962   

  Addie Manfull "Pebbles" 23.003   

  Jacob Keck Parker De Kas 23.897   

  Monte McKee Merry Zan Prissy 25.939   

  Tori Forgey "Rocky"  26.404   

  Kady Burton "Josie"  26.990   

  Clancy Jensen Docs Chantella Frost 29.360   

  Danielle 
McKinsey 

BR Murphy's Law 31.770   

  Maile Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 32.888   

  Dakota Stebbins Precious Brandy Wine 33.494   

  Christina Owens "Taffy"  35.286   

  Xena Dorsey Big Boy Johnny 39.625   

  Charlotte 
Lindsey 

"Thistle"  42.069   

  Quinn 
Watterson 

"Peanut"  52.686   

  Makayan 
Lawyer 

"Buddy"  918.148   

  Tailor Berry "Wiggles" 949.926   

  Addison Juette "Wiggles" 9113.933   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Youth - Friday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 



1  Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.826  $248.94  

2  Jordan Bailey Sucha Smooth Judge 15.840  $186.71  

3  Bailie Berry CSE Golden Dinero "Rush" 15.994  $124.47  

4  Chloe Salisbury 
So Dashn to the Disco 
"Jagger" 

16.002  $62.24  

  Kylie Fant Finely Dunnit 16.243   

  Jaiden ODonnell Friday Special 16.266   

  Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.287   

  Paige Gartner Barans Sierra "Sierra" 16.302   

  Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 16.307   

Division II 

1  Ciara Monge Candy Smokin Angel 16.327  $220.52  

2  Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.345  $165.39  

3  Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.385  $110.26  

4  MacKenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.447  $55.13  
  Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.615   

  Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 16.661   

  Ainsley Philippi Sweet Pea 16.715   

  Trinity Munar Custom Warrior 16.792   

Division III 

1  Paige Sullivan 
Easy Jay Hawk Jet "Grey 
Hawk" 

16.829  $163.68  

2   Aurora Berger "Repeat"   16.896   $102.30  

2   Brynn Morgan "Mickey"   16.896   $102.30  

4  Teagan Gann Dashin Cashin Dynamite 16.954  $40.92  
  Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 17.008   

  Emma Labro-
Margerison 

"Copper"  17.097   

  Sage Olmstead The Duallers Kitten 17.099   

  McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 17.121   

  Hannah Brannock Biankus Tricks 17.124   

  Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 17.186   

  Scarlett Clugston 
Tangys Master Dud 
"Bentley" 

17.188   

  Skyler Wikeepa "Onyx"  17.252   

  Dylan Saunders Holly's Golden Dash "Holly" 17.271   

  Presley Somes Shady's Dash of Honor 17.287   

  Elliott Blackburn "Buttercup" 17.412   

  Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.429   

  Erin Stedham Tuckers Twisted Sister 17.464   

  Sidney Stratton R Gypsy Rose 17.516   

  Sydnee Hogan QuestionMyLuck 17.561   

  Calli Short "Roxi"  17.586   

  Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  17.594   

  Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.604   

Division IV 

1  Trinity Munar "Skeeter" 17.899  $135.26  

2  Taylor Martinell Much Too Fine 18.600  $101.45  



3  Montana Moffatt 
Duallys Whisky Rebel 
"Rebel" 

20.022  $67.63  

4  McKenna Ott Merits Snowbound 20.441  $33.82  
  Whitney Clugston Kim's Red Drover "Keeper" 20.480   

  McKenna Ott Zeke's Blonde Rose 20.646   

  Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 915.277   

  MacKenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 915.554   

  Cassidy O'Hara Taylor's Ya Ya Dancer 916.647   

  Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 916.680   

  Ciara Monge LennyRomeo "Romeo" 917.016   

  Montana Post CP Bootscootin Biankus 917.047   

  Camryn Cearley "DD"  917.410   

  Teagan Gann TF Big EZ  917.749   

  Kaitlyn McKinsey BR Murphy's Law 917.843   

  Kylie Crookshank Sheza Turner 918.640   

  Kaitlyn McKinsey Winken Romeo 919.734   

  KaDee Snyder Playin With Tonto 920.911   

  Brooklyn Wikeepa Avery Pass "Ava" 927.228   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Senior - Friday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 

1  Kelli Short Priceless Guy "Price" 15.453  $373.55  

2  Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 15.486  $311.29  

3  Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 15.820  $249.03  

4  Christina Bloxham Harley's Gold Star 15.830  $186.77  

5  Shannon Patterson French Kick "Charlene" 15.834  $124.52  
  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina "Valentina" 15.859   

  Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.864   

  Carol Jones Dods A Queen 15.931   

  Cindy Lane De Frenchmans Jet 15.937   

  Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 15.947   

Division II 

1  Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.978  $318.79  

2  Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 15.988  $265.66  

3  Tammy Bailey Frosted Judge 16.007  $212.53  

4  Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.015  $159.39  

5  Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 16.098  $106.26  
  Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.162   

  Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 16.164   

  Denece Ralston Docs Hollywood Bo "Bo" 16.169   

  Julie Nelson "Luna"  16.177   

  Traci Glazier Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio" 16.182   



  Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.195   

  Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 16.195   

  Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.198   

  Beau Damon CP Smooch 16.199   

  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Duke "Duke" 16.208   

  Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.239   

  Judy Poitras "Swix"  16.255   

  Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.258   

  Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.260   

  Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.306   

  Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.329   

  Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.387   

  Kelly Page Captain of the Sky 16.391   

  Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.405   

  Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.408   

  Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk" 16.422   

  Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.426   

  Diana Luszey Wranglers Breeze Bar 16.427   

Division III 

1  Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.491  $264.03  

2  Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.502  $220.03  

3  Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.530  $176.02  

4  Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.557  $132.02  

5  Shawn Massey 
Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss 
Amazin" 

16.564  $88.01  

  Nancy Randall Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby" 16.566   

  Renee Riggers "Fazarri"  16.584   

  Briana Gidley Jackpot Julie Bullion 16.586   

  Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.591   

  Shawn Massey Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 16.602   

  Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.605   

  Carol Widmyer Bonita Boleta "Princess" 16.606   

  Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.627   

  Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 16.660   

  Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.689   

  Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats "Missy" 16.724   

  Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.744   

  Tasha Snyder Ole Victory Command "Simba" 16.763   

  Sandra Thomas Early Bars Perk 16.767   

  Carol Widmyer Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler" 16.785   

  Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.792   

  Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 16.810   

  Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.869   

  Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.895   

  Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.902   

  Kathy Boultinghouse Cheyennes Slim Dude 16.930   

Division IV 



1  Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain "Marley" 16.963  $209.27  

2  Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 16.968  $174.39  

3  Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 16.980  $139.52  

4  Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.983  $104.64  

5  Trisha Byrd JS Jet On Monty "Jet" 16.986  $69.76  
  Cindi Post Miss Speedy 17.056   

  Tina Nelson Zippy Day DoDah "Zippy" 17.062   

  Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 17.066   

  Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 17.081   

  Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 17.081   

  Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 17.099   

  Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 17.100   

  Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 17.104   

  Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 17.130   

  Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 17.164   

  Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.173   

  Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 17.188   

  Debbie Berreth Docs Indy Dash "Indy" 17.188   

  Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 17.257   

  Lisa Hawkins Carolyn Dunit 17.277   

  Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal "Pistol" 17.313   

  Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.322   

  Shannon Walker Mr. Bold  17.327   

  Dottie Marchand "Cheyenne" 17.336   

  Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.344   

  Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 17.423   

  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.428   

Division V 

1  Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 17.480  $154.52  

2  Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.531  $128.76  

3  Jacquie Wilson MI Steady Income 17.557  $103.01  

4  Amber Gray VCR Dash On Toppitt 17.569  $77.26  

5  Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.639  $51.51  
  Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.720   

  Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 17.722   

  Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 17.771   

  Cathy Jo Brown CR Chargingdacash 17.782   

  Barbara Jones Judge John Henry 17.804   

  Tammy Williams 
Erskine 

Bee A Dealer 17.847   

  Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash For Jazz 17.853   

  Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 17.938   

  Tana Riley "Diesel"  17.938   

  Kim Magan Driftwood Dinero 17.980   

  Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 17.987   

  Trisha Byrd High Rollin Payday "Trooper" 17.991   

  Tricia Seversike "Junior"  18.031   

  Theresa Miller Jodashus  18.092   



  Arleen Longstaff Hoos A Rebel Now 18.119   

  Teri Huggler Flo To De Moon 18.146   

  Janine Bundy RQF Blazin Blond 18.147   

  Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc "Ellie" 18.161   

  Toni Shumaker Baloo Pine Jazz 18.245   

  Viki Friedrich EZ HEMP  18.335   

  Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 18.401   

  Betty Ramerman "Dodger"  18.434   

  Debra Carpenter Kippys Got Class "Kippy" 18.471   

  Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 18.517   

  Tracy Predoehl Look Look Look 18.620   

  Karla Lane LZK BubBulls 18.750   

  Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 18.763   

  Janis Huggler ADriftonSunday 19.090   

  Nancy Randall 
RCA Honor Of Leonardo 
"Leonardo" 

19.339   

  Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 19.465   

  Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 19.572   

  Tami Willette "Mac"  20.385   

  Marjie Olson CoCo Rainbow 20.583   

  Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 25.731   

  Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 915.708   

  Carrie McMahan Tuf Way Ta Fame 915.815   

  Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou" 915.834   

  Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 916.456   

  Tracy Predoehl Smarty Classy Chic 916.679   

  Carol Widmyer Cashs Doredo "Yellar" 916.966   

  Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 917.211   

  Bret Robinson Charge Society 917.357   

  Maria Pearson Cattin Kid 917.379   

  Molly Lawson Jets Fame "Jet" 917.489   

  Karen Chobotar Jax Easy Luck "Easy" 917.795   

  Janis Dean Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy" 918.671   

  Ann West "Snickers" 918.692   

  Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 922.800   

  Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 929.315   

  Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 933.293   

  Shirley Cooper Terrors On Fire "Sport" 999.999   

  Noel Sweet Legally Approved 999.999   

  Valerie Gibson Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake" 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Open Jackpot - Friday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 



Division I 

1  Kelli Short Priceless Guy "Price" 15.453  $472.34  

2  Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 15.486  $354.26  

3  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Frenchman's Fusion 15.518  $307.02  

4  Jessica Lewis Bogies Prissy Lady "Dixie" 15.570  $259.79  

5  Lindsay Schulz Mr Tew Judge 15.581  $236.17  

6  Holly May Kicken Cans 15.656  $188.94  

7  Kayla Gibson Sheza French Lady "Maddie" 15.663  $153.51  

8  Serena Randall Splash Talena 15.672  $141.70  

9  Holly May Blue Duck Down 15.723  $129.89  

10  Jennifer Ballard Custom Baquera 15.765  $118.09  
  Kaelyn Marchand Easy Raven "Raven" 15.769   

  Libby Gibson Lamour De La Reine "Shelby" 15.804   

  Hanna Smith LineO "Lino" 15.816   

  Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 15.820   

  Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.826   

  Christina Bloxham Harley's Gold Star 15.830   

  Shannon Patterson French Kick "Charlene" 15.834   

  Jordan Bailey Sucha Smooth Judge 15.840   

  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina "Valentina" 15.859   

  Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.864   

  Tiffanee Lewis Bogies Special Cash "Bella" 15.872   

  Carol Jones Dods A Queen 15.931   

  Cindy Lane De Frenchmans Jet "Chester" 15.937   

  Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 15.947   

Division II 

1  Miranda Rosenthal SRQH You Go Girl "Penny" 15.970  $396.95  

2  Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck 

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug" 15.971  $297.71  

3   Jamie Thomas Big Red N Flashy 15.978   $238.17  

3   Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.978   $238.17  

5   Kasaundra McNeilly Bugs Packin Money 15.988   $178.63  

5   Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 15.988   $178.63  

7  Bailie Berry CSE Golden Dinero "Rush" 15.994  $129.01  

8  Natalie Deking JM Smooth Full of Cash "Uno" 15.996  $119.09  

9  Cody Kessler KS Dash Ta Vegas "Blurr" 15.999  $109.16  

10  Chloe Salisbury So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger" 16.002  $99.24  
  Tammy Bailey Frosted Judge 16.007   

  Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.015   

  Shelby Streeter June Carter 16.033   

  Camille Morris Roo  16.055   

  Jeni Wikstrom Justbecauseitsgold 16.061   

  Jody Wallen Hail's Pale Ale 16.072   

  Sabrina Lay Imalilsamsquench 16.091   

  Kelly Giustetti KC Fabulous Falena "Harley" 16.095   

  Jessi Guinn A Frenchmans Flash 16.095   

  Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 16.098   

  Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 16.106   



  Libby Gibson 
Famous French Quarters "Piggy 
Bank" 

16.128   

  Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.162   

  Heather Forgey Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco" 16.163   

  Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 16.164   

  Dani Koelzer JS Super Money "CT" 16.164   

  Jacqueline Widmer Tres Times The Cash 16.168   

  Denece Ralston Docs Hollywood Bo "Bo" 16.169   

  Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.175   

  Julie Nelson "Luna"  16.177   

  Maddie Schott CashNMiss Captain "CC" 16.180   

  Traci Glazier Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio" 16.182   

  Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.195   

  Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 16.195   

  Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.198   

  Beau Damon CP Smooch 16.199   

  Ava Both  Prefer A Sunny Day 16.199   

  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Duke "Duke" 16.208   

  Lacey Kuhlman Stay Put Doc 16.232   

  Josie Baze Victorys Black Gold "Rookie" 16.238   

  Libby Lewis Bogies Flashy Jet "Flashy" 16.238   

  Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.239   

  Kylie Fant Finely Dunnit 16.243   

  Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.249   

  Cody Kessler A Famous Fantasy "Laney" 16.250   

  Judy Poitras "Swix"  16.255   

  Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.258   

  Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.260   

  Rachel Jensen Miss Dun Player "Paige" 16.282   

  Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.287   

  Paige Gartner Barans Sierra "Sierra" 16.302   

  Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.306   

  Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 16.307   

  Rachel Crites "Miss Me" 16.311   

  Reilly Walson Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie Mae" 16.318   

  Matthew Olson Question My Luck 16.323   

  Ciara Monge Candy Smokin Angel 16.327   

  Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.329   

  Cris Osborne "Diamond" 16.331   

  Trinity Munar Custom Warrior 16.342   

  Kayla Hern Two Jacks Honor 16.351   

  Tamara Barnhart A Dash of Doc Bar 16.352   

  Lacey Ralston Executed Well 16.367   

  April Hollinger Real Easy Special 16.372   

  JuliAnn Snyder Just Spend The Money 16.375   

  Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.385   

  Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.387   

  Breanna Papini "Sandy"  16.390   



  Kelly Page Captain of the Sky 16.391   

  Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.405   

  Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.408   

  Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk" 16.422   

  Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.426   

  Diana Luszey Wranglers Breeze Bar 16.427   

  Amber Vanderpool Dash Down For Perks 16.440   

  Holly May No Ordinary Cat 16.442   

  MacKenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.447   

Division III 

1  Kara Philippi Rocking On Deck "Tango" 16.470  $321.56  

2  Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.491  $241.17  

3  Casie Monge Smokeys April Fool "Shade" 16.493  $209.01  

4  Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 16.498  $176.86  

5  Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.502  $160.78  

6  Jacqueline Widmer Eyesa Bedergo Roc Em 16.518  $128.62  

7  Jamie Quillan BRB Six Sips N Go "Twitch" 16.520  $104.51  

8  Hillary Darty Alley Major Cool 16.530  $96.47  

9  Teagan Gann Dashin Cashin Dynamite 16.536  $88.43  

10  Shanda Nagle Mr Frenchmans Dancer 16.553  $80.39  
  Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.557   

  Shawn Massey 
Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss 
Amazin" 

16.564   

  Tami Moyer NBC Royal Dasher 16.565   

  Nancy Randall Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby" 16.566   

  Veronica Clinton Fresnos Red Pepper 16.571   

  Briana Gidley Jackpot Julie Bullion 16.586   

  Casie Monge CSE Gold N Fire 16.587   

  Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.591   

  Shawn Massey Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 16.602   

  Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.605   

  Carol Widmyer Bonita Boleta "Princess" 16.606   

  Shanda Nagle Tennessee Locket 16.609   

  Kelsey Streeter "Billie"  16.614   

  Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.615   

  Mandy Harris Judge On Biankus "Profit" 16.619   

  Jilliaun Meeker Sugar Dash Express 16.624   

  Amber Villelli Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca" 16.626   

  Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.627   

  Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars "Whiskey" 16.635   

  Riley Lemhouse Billy Boy Chex 16.638   

  Danielle Schleiffers Special Sugah Jet 16.642   

  Crissa Keck Chex My Financial 16.655   

  Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 16.660   

  Jamie Thomas Froghollow Cheyenne "Miss Piggy" 16.665   

  Jessica Cameron Doc Dee Bar Bugs "Bugs" 16.668   

  Kayla Gibson Buggin Hot Line "Kenny" 16.672   



  Hannah Hull Jet Too Motion "Jetta" 16.677   

  Rachel Crites Swinging Around "Lucky" 16.687   

  Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.689   

  Lacey Kuhlman Fair Light O'Kelley 16.700   

  Adrienne Grasher QuincysFrenchCalibur (IF) "Calibur" 16.710   

  Ainsley Philippi Sweet Pea 16.715   

  Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats "Missy" 16.724   

  Kelly Racke Eyema Sunday Bar 16.727   

  Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.744   

  Alisse Sheets Tumbleweed 16.763   

  Tasha Snyder Ole Victory Command "Simba" 16.763   

  Amanda Matthiessen Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky" 16.763   

  Sandra Thomas Early Bars Perk 16.767   

  Carol Widmyer Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler" 16.785   

  Tamra Morris Highbrows Shimmer Cat 16.786   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Hell Ova Guy 16.786   

  Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.792   

  JoDee Snyder Major Chargin Cowboy 16.801   

  Kindra Crookshank Ultimate Baroness "Rosie" 16.803   

  Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  16.807   

  Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 16.810   

  Kellie Burton Hank The Tank "Hank" 16.811   

  Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 16.832   

  Lindsey Tonkyn "Ginger"  16.841   

  Tracy Yates Awesom Sheriff 16.850   

  Linda Babb Chic Shining Star "Chickie" 16.863   

  Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.869   

  Jenifer Gatewood Desert Blossom "Hope" 16.870   

  April Hollinger Smooth French Gal 16.883   

  Lexxie Dugan Fives Stylish Belle "Belle" 16.895   

  Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.895   

  Aurora Berger "Repeat"  16.896   

  Brynn Morgan "Mickey"  16.896   

  Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.902   

  Kathy Boultinghouse Cheyennes Slim Dude 16.930   

  Cheyanne MacDonald BonanzaSunnyEclipse 16.948   

  Shanda Nagle I;m Chexy and I Know It 16.952   

Division IV 

1  Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain "Marley" 16.963  $246.17  

2  Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 16.968  $184.63  

3  Michelle Warren Sypder  16.976  $160.01  

4  Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 16.980  $135.39  

5  Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.983  $123.09  

6  Trisha Byrd JS Jet On Monty "Jet" 16.986  $98.47  

7  DeeJay Bolich Just Jake "Jake" 16.989  $80.01  

8  Jilliaun Meeker Sir Easy Romance 16.995  $73.85  

9  Michelle Woolf MS Nitrous Rocket 17.004  $67.70  

10  Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 17.008  $61.54  



  Brenda Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 17.020   

  Skyler Poor Express Of The Night 17.025   

  Janie Dorsey Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red" 17.028   

  Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 17.029   

  Tina Nelson Zippy Day DoDah "Zippy" 17.062   

  Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 17.066   

  Stephainee Schofield Judge My Talent 17.075   

  Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 17.081   

  Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 17.081   

  Ronee Buchert Mister Cash 17.087   

  Alecia Fox Mr Wyld James "Jesse" 17.096   

  Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 17.099   

  Sage Olmstead The Duallers Kitten 17.099   

  Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 17.100   

  Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 17.104   

  McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 17.121   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson DC Little Judge 17.134   

  Teaka Dahlstrom "Rosetti"  17.140   

  Tristin Wadsworth Red Diamond Ruler 17.141   

  Jackie Lusk Blue Eyed Jo "Jo" 17.142   

  Josie Ragan Shes Medics Rocket 17.160   

  Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 17.164   

  Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.173   

  Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 17.186   

  Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 17.188   

  Debbie Berreth Docs Indy Dash "Indy" 17.188   

  Scarlett Clugston Tangys Master Dud "Bentley" 17.188   

  Tana Wolfson TK Straw Flyin Money 17.197   

  Molly Frye Spark N Glow "Flint" 17.200   

  Emma Labro-Margerison "Copper"  17.202   

  Laura Dennis Justa Moca Blast 17.224   

  Jacey Moore Boonsmal Legacy "Cece" 17.224   

  Danielle Saunders KC Barney Chex "Pistol" 17.228   

  Kayla Newberg Falcons Mister Twister 17.232   

  Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 17.232   

  Crystal Bowman "Taffy"  17.233   

  Julie Cravens Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark" 17.233   

  Erika Rocha "Dot"  17.234   

  Cami Huddleston She's A Pepto Princess 17.236   

  Rachel Jensen One Boomin Chic 17.248   

  Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 17.257   

  Dylan Saunders Holly's Golden Dash "Holly" 17.271   

  Presley Somes Shady's Dash of Honor 17.287   

  Katie Wentz Brosmoke 17.297   

  Kirstie Elder Pistol Packin Pepper 17.308   

  Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal "Pistol" 17.313   

  Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.322   

  Heather Seiler RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma" 17.324   



  Shannon Walker Mr. Bold  17.327   

  Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.344   

  Whitley Borley "Delta"  17.348   

  Stacey West Wranglers Shy Maid 17.360   

  Makenzie Peterson Firewater N Heaven 17.363   

  Hanna Smith Hot N Famous Frosty 17.386   

  Denise Arnold Kid Glove Tuff "Jazz" 17.390   

  Dottie Marchand "Cheyenne" 17.421   

  Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 17.423   

  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.428   

  Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.429   

  Jennifer Ballard First Texas Fame 17.446   

Division V 

1  Erica Luzzi Streakin N Style 17.469  $170.78  

2  Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 17.480  $128.09  

3  Sidney Stratton R Gypsy Rose 17.516  $111.01  

4  Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.531  $93.93  

5  Tracy Holbrook Poco Skippin Smokey 17.538  $85.39  

6  Jacquie Wilson MI Steady Income 17.557  $68.31  

7  Sydnee Hogan QuestionMyLuck 17.561  $55.50  

8  Amber Gray VCR Dash On Toppitt 17.569  $51.23  

9  Jessie Farley Ideal Asscher Cut 17.633  $46.96  

10  Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.639  $42.70  
  Kaci Juette Mavs Smart Lena 17.653   

  Hillary Young "Bullet"  17.655   

  Stephainee Schofield Famous Frequent Flyer 17.687   

  Sam Johnson O.A. Dashing Dingbat 17.695   

  Melissa Rapacon He's A Bar King Hobo 17.696   

  Theresa Miller Jodashus  17.704   

  Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.720   

  Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 17.722   

  Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 17.771   

  Cathy Jo Brown CR Chargingdacash 17.782   

  Leslie Quillan A Peppy Bars "Peppy" 17.786   

  Barbara Jones Judge John Henry 17.804   

  Teagan Gann TF Big EZ  17.827   

  Tammy Williams Erskine Bee A Dealer 17.847   

  Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash For Jazz 17.853   

  Amanda Mosler Dash To Goal 17.899   

  Becky Carollo Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry" 17.920   

  Tana Riley "Diesel"  17.938   

  Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 17.938   

  Trisha Byrd High Rollin Payday "Trooper" 17.991   

  Tricia Seversike "Junior"  18.031   

  Arleen Longstaff Hoos A Rebel Now 18.119   

  Michael Baker "Rio"  18.134   

  Teri Huggler Flo To De Moon 18.146   

  Janine Bundy RQF Blazin Blond 18.147   



  Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc "Ellie" 18.192   

  Toni Shumaker Baloo Pine Jazz 18.245   

  Terra Hamilton Hot Jet To Boston 18.255   

  Viki Friedrich EZ HEMP  18.335   

  Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 18.401   

  Lisa Lee  Miss N First Dun Dash 18.430   

  Lacey Benz No Mo Money Marie 18.449   

  Debra Carpenter Kippys Got Class "Kippy" 18.471   

  Tracy Predoehl Look Look Look 18.620   

  Janie Dorsey Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo" 18.664   

  Karla Lane LZK BubBulls 18.750   

  Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 18.763   

  Montana Moffatt Duallys Whisky Rebel "Rebel" 18.908   

  Shaunna Enger Zee Zee Invitation 18.955   

  Janis Huggler ADriftonSunday 19.090   

  Nancy Randall 
RCA Honor Of Leonardo 
"Leonardo" 

19.339   

  Cheyenne Hammer Dry Doc London 19.484   

  Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 19.572   

  Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou" 19.674   

  Tami Willette "Mac"  20.385   

  Whitney Clugston Kim's Red Drover "Keeper" 20.480   

  Marjie Olson CoCo Rainbow 20.583   

  Mindy Denniston "Alero"  20.591   

  Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 20.607   

  Tiffany Jackson "Pali"  21.073   

  Sarahjane Austin "Ted"  23.411   

  Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 25.731   

  Noel Sweet Legally Approved 38.965   

  Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 915.277   

  Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 915.543   

  MacKenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 915.554   

  Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 915.708   

  Kacey Gartner Rebel Look "Mercedes" 915.737   

  Carrie McMahan Tuf Way Ta Fame 915.815   

  Adilynn Coughlin "Bay"  915.842   

  Ashley Lawyer She's a Bully Beach 916.096   

  Amber Bliss Cruis Whiz Me 916.129   

  Christi Thompson Hickory's Shining Sun "Rio" 916.154   

  Serena Randall Miss Streakin Play 916.203   

  Erika Rocha Dream Date "Dream" 916.316   

  Kaci Juette One Grand Thunder "Gunner" 916.335   

  Cassidy O'Hara Taylor's Ya Ya Dancer 916.407   

  Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 916.456   

  Jody Wallen LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon" 916.478   

  Randi Bafus Miss N Seven "Seven" 916.499   

  Jamie Morgan Flits Hired Hand 916.679   

  Tracy Predoehl Smarty Classy Chic 916.679   



  Makenzie Peterson Skip Ta Heaven 916.859   

  Carol Widmyer Cashs Doredo "Yellar" 916.966   

  Ciara Monge LennyRomeo "Romeo" 917.016   

  Amber Dahlgren KT Hancocks Debbie 917.033   

  Kailei Roberts Smashing Stride 917.181   

  Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 917.211   

  Bret Robinson Charge Society 917.357   

  Camryn Cearley "DD"  917.410   

  Ellianna Fincher Chase The Wrangler 917.430   

  Tanya Granfors Look Famous 917.472   

  Jessi Christian "Silver"  917.595   

  Hillary Young "Gypsy"  917.779   

  Karen Chobotar Jax Easy Luck "Easy" 917.795   

  Calli Short "Roxi"  917.800   

  Kaitlyn McKinsey BR Murphy's Law 917.843   

  Kindra Morse Chasin Strawflys 917.992   

  Maria Pearson Cattin Kid 918.104   

  KaDee Snyder Playin With Tonto 918.299   

  Ronee Buchert Dashing Outcome 918.647   

  Janis Dean Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy" 918.671   

  Kaitlyn McKinsey Winken Romeo 919.734   

  Tina Peterman Black Little Tucker "RS" 921.090   

  Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 922.800   

  Jodi Heitstuman Prime Time To Cut 923.326   

  Molly Lawson Jets Fame "Jet" 925.111   

  Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 929.315   

  Kim Sanford SL Enchanted Dasher 929.606   

  Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 933.293   

  Valerie Gibson Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake" 999.999   

  Shirley Cooper Terrors On Fire "Sport" 999.999   

  Libby Gibson Jettin For Perks "Brody" 999.999   

  Dana Johnson Dash N Speed Bug 999.999   

  Lindsay Schulz Miss Eedie Stinson 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Open - Saturday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 

1  Kacey Gartner Rebel Look "Mercedes" 15.350  $1,230.36  

2  Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash 15.355  $953.53  

3  Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.453  $707.46  

4  Holly May Blue Duck Down 15.488  $553.66  

5  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Duke "Duke" 15.519  $430.63  

6  Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 15.534  $399.87  



7  Amber Bliss Cruis Whiz Me 15.558  $369.11  

8  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina "Valentina" 15.568  $338.35  

9  Amy Coelho Hobbys Holliday "Holliday" 15.589  $307.59  

10  Libby Gibson Lamour De La Reine "Shelby" 15.641  $276.83  

11  Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.644  $246.07  

12  Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 15.692  $184.55  

13  Tanya Granfors Look Ta Fame 15.696  $153.80  
  Carrie McMahan Tuf Way Ta Fame 15.698   

  Hanna Smith LineO "Lino" 15.705   

  Teresa Morrell Calibcashdatcheck 15.709   

  Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 15.712   

  Kayla Gibson Sheza French Lady "Maddie" 15.721   

  Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 15.739   

  Libby Gibson Jettin For Perks "Brody" 15.739   

  Natalie Deking JM Smooth Full of Cash "Uno" 15.746   

  Sabrina Lay Imalilsamsquench 15.753   

  Camille Morris Roo  15.763   

  Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 15.772   

  Bailey Wallis Jetbkus Imafrenchman "JJ" 15.816   

  Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou" 15.822   

  Julie Nelson "Luna"  15.822   

  Holly May Kicken Cans 15.822   

  Lindsay Schulz SR Pure Crystal 15.826   

  Holly May No Ordinary Cat 15.830   

  Melissa Tosi Froghollow Smarty "Smarty" 15.833   

  Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 15.836   

Division II 

1  Denece Ralston Docs Hollywood Bo "Bo" 15.862  $1,065.30  

2  Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.872  $825.61  

3  Miranda Rosenthal SRQH You Go Girl "Penny" 15.875  $612.55  

4  Kelly Giustetti KC Fabulous Falena "Harley" 15.882  $479.39  

5  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Hell Ova Guy 15.888  $372.86  

6  Ashley Lawyer She's a Bully Beach 15.890  $346.22  

7  Christina Bloxham Harley's Gold Star 15.899  $319.59  

8  Jordan Bailey Sucha Smooth Judge 15.917  $292.96  

9  Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 15.920  $266.33  

10  Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 15.928  $239.69  

11  Serena Randall Miss Streakin Play 15.944  $213.06  

12  Kelli Short Priceless Guy "Price" 15.947  $159.80  

13  Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 15.962  $133.16  
  Josie Baze Victorys Black Gold "Rookie" 15.976   

  Maddie Schott CashNMiss Captain "CC" 15.987   

  Carol Jones Dods A Queen 15.997   

  Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 15.998   

  Trinity Munar Custom Warrior 16.006   

  Beau Damon CP Smooch 16.012   

  Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.013   

  Tammy Bailey Frosted Judge 16.015   



  Jacqueline Widmer Tres Times The Cash 16.023   

  Jessi Guinn A Frenchmans Flash 16.026   

  Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last "Boomer" 16.028   

  Jennifer Ballard Custom Baquera 16.033   

  Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.040   

  Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.050   

  Reilly Walson Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie Mae" 16.064   

  Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.065   

  April Hollinger Real Easy Special 16.069   

  Amber Vanderpool Dash Down For Perks 16.080   

  Kara Philippi Rocking On Deck "Tango" 16.087   

  Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.090   

  Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.095   

  DeeJay Bolich Just Jake "Jake" 16.101   

  Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 16.107   

  Erika Rocha Dream Date "Dream" 16.118   

  Jamie Thomas Big Red N Flashy 16.127   

  Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.128   

  JuliAnn Snyder Just Spend The Money 16.131   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Frenchman's Fusion 16.141   

  MacKenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.148   

  Danielle Schleiffers Special Sugah Jet 16.156   

  Traci Glazier Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio" 16.159   

  Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.162   

  Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.163   

  Randi Bafus Miss N Seven "Seven" 16.167   

  Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.169   

  Matthew Olson Question My Luck 16.170   

  Carol Widmyer Bonita Boleta "Princess" 16.184   

  Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 16.186   

  Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.207   

  Riley Lemhouse Billy Boy Chex 16.209   

  Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.213   

  Kasaundra McNeilly Bugs Packin Money 16.213   

  Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk" 16.216   

  Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.218   

  Veronica Clinton Fresnos Red Pepper 16.218   

  Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.224   

  Courtny Bernard "Baylee"  16.232   

  Heather Forgey Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco" 16.236   

  Dani Koelzer JS Super Money "CT" 16.256   

  Kylie Fant Finely Dunnit 16.280   

  Chelsea Wagner Pine City Foxy 16.281   

  Diana Luszey Wranglers Breeze Bar 16.285   

  Libby Gibson 
Famous French Quarters "Piggy 
Bank" 

16.285   

  Skyler Poor Express Of The Night 16.306   

  Paige Gartner Barans Sierra "Sierra" 16.315   



  Jody Wallen LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon" 16.322   

  Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 16.325   

  Ciara Monge Candy Smokin Angel 16.335   

  Shawn Massey Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 16.336   

  Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.339   

  Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.348   

Division III 

1  Chloe Salisbury So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger" 16.350  $900.24  

2   Makenzie Peterson Skip Ta Heaven 16.353   $607.66  

2   Chelsie Espe Rockin With The Wind 16.353   $607.66  

4  Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.356  $405.11  

5  Breanna Papini "Sandy"  16.359  $315.08  

6  Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars "Whiskey" 16.364  $292.58  

7  Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.366  $270.07  

8  Claretta Walker Owyhee Fools Gold 16.371  $247.57  

9  Kathy Boultinghouse Cheyennes Slim Dude 16.377  $225.06  

10  Kayla Gibson Buggin Hot Line "Kenny" 16.382  $202.55  

11  Rhonda Dove Saco 229  16.386  $180.05  

12  Tamara Barnhart A Dash of Doc Bar 16.404  $135.04  

13  Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.409  $112.53  
  Judy Poitras "Swix"  16.420   

  Jaiden ODonnell Friday Special 16.420   

  Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.434   

  Ainsley Philippi Sweet Pea 16.441   

  Shirley Cooper Terrors On Fire "Sport" 16.450   

  Briana Gidley Jackpot Julie Bullion 16.467   

  Valerie Gibson Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake" 16.468   

  Casie Monge Smokeys April Fool "Shade" 16.468   

  Tina Peterman Black Little Tucker "RS" 16.477   

  Amber Villelli Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca" 16.481   

  Casie Monge CSE Gold N Fire 16.489   

  Jessie Farley Turboholic "Slash" 16.493   

  Jessica Cameron Doc Dee Bar Bugs "Bugs" 16.496   

  Kaci Juette One Grand Thunder "Gunner" 16.498   

  Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 16.508   

  Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.522   

  Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.542   

  Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.543   

  Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.543   

  Teagan Gann Dashin Cashin Dynamite 16.547   

  Aurora Berger "Repeat"  16.552   

  Monica Doppel My Freckles Fritz 16.555   

  Bret Robinson Charge Society 16.556   

  Alecia Fox Mr Wyld James "Jesse" 16.557   

  Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  16.570   

  Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 16.586   

  Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 16.596   



  Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.597   

  Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 16.610   

  Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.610   

  Angela Adams Rockin Bar Biankus 16.620   

  Kayla Hern Two Jacks Honor 16.626   

  Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.630   

  Tina Nelson Zippy Day DoDah "Zippy" 16.633   

  Mandy Harris Judge On Biankus "Profit" 16.644   

  Candace Thorpe Pillar "Pilly" 16.645   

  Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 16.648   

  Michelle Warren Sypder  16.650   

  Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.657   

  Linda Babb Chic Shining Star "Chickie" 16.658   

  Shawn Massey 
Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss 
Amazin" 

16.674   

  Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats "Missy" 16.674   

  Amber Dahlgren KT Hancocks Debbie 16.680   

  Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.682   

  Kindra Crookshank Ultimate Baroness "Rosie" 16.691   

  Shannon Walker Mr. Bold  16.705   

  Shanda Nagle Mr Frenchmans Dancer 16.710   

  Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 16.713   

  Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 16.729   

  Montana Post CP Bootscootin Biankus 16.730   

  Jenifer Gatewood Desert Blossom "Hope" 16.730   

  Cassidy O'Hara Taylor's Ya Ya Dancer 16.731   

  Kelly Racke Eyema Sunday Bar 16.732   

  McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 16.735   

  Debbie Berreth Docs Indy Dash "Indy" 16.743   

  Crystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.750   

  Presley Somes Shady's Dash of Honor 16.755   

  Cheyanne MacDonald BonanzaSunnyEclipse 16.777   

  April Hollinger Smooth French Gal 16.780   

  Crystal Bowman "Taffy"  16.783   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson DC Little Judge 16.785   

  Tasha Snyder Ole Victory Command "Simba" 16.788   

  Trisha Byrd JS Jet On Monty "Jet" 16.804   

  Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.804   

  Lindsey Tonkyn "Ginger"  16.806   

  Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 16.819   

  Alisse Sheets Tumbleweed 16.825   

  Tami Moyer NBC Royal Dasher 16.829   

  Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.836   

  Jacqueline Widmer Eyesa Bedergo Roc Em 16.840   

Division IV 

1  Christy Saccomanno High Salt Content 16.857  $735.18  

2  Adrienne Grasher QuincysFrenchCalibur (IF) "Calibur" 16.860  $569.76  

3  Shanda Nagle Tennessee Locket 16.863  $422.73  



4  Brenda Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 16.870  $330.83  

5  Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 16.877  $257.31  

6  Tracy Predoehl Smarty Classy Chic 16.881  $238.93  

7  Angie Lorenz Wikeepa Cupids Dash 16.896  $220.55  

8  Hillary Darty Alley Major Cool 16.897  $202.17  

9  Laura Dennis Justa Moca Blast 16.901  $183.80  

10  Lexxie Dugan Fives Stylish Belle "Belle" 16.905  $165.42  

11  Teaka Dahlstrom "Rosetti"  16.906  $147.04  

12  Erica Luzzi Streakin N Style 16.911  $110.28  

13  Amanda Matthiessen Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky" 16.914  $91.90  
  JoDee Snyder Major Chargin Cowboy 16.932   

  Michelle Woolf MS Nitrous Rocket 16.935   

  Brynn Morgan "Mickey"  16.938   

  Janie Dorsey Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red" 16.941   

  Kellie Burton Hank The Tank "Hank" 16.945   

  Crystal Bowman IB Clued Too Impress 16.955   

  Stephainee Schofield Famous Frequent Flyer 16.975   

  Amy Coelho JA End Of An Era 16.980   

  Michael Baker "Rio"  16.997   

  Jennifer Ballard First Texas Fame 17.012   

  Josie Ragan Shes Medics Rocket 17.014   

  Crissa Keck Chex My Financial 17.017   

  Tami Deines Super Charged Friday 17.041   

  Cheyenne Gaspar "Memphis" 17.064   

  Tamra Morris Highbrows Shimmer Cat 17.067   

  Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain "Marley" 17.074   

  Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 17.076   

  Haley McKee Root For Sal "Sally" 17.080   

  Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.081   

  Erika Rocha "Dot"  17.092   

  Jilliaun Meeker Sir Easy Romance 17.097   

  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.118   

  Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 17.131   

  Trisha Byrd High Rollin Payday "Trooper" 17.131   

  Ciara Monge LennyRomeo "Romeo" 17.138   

  Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 17.150   

  Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.173   

  Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 17.173   

  Emma Labro-Margerison "Copper"  17.194   

  Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.210   

  Riley Harper MVP Te 'N' Shuger 17.211   

  Dylan Saunders Holly's Golden Dash "Holly" 17.212   

  Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.215   

  Heather Seiler RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma" 17.218   

  Arleen Longstaff Hoos A Rebel Now 17.220   

  Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 17.224   

  Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal "Pistol" 17.228   

  Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 17.247   



  Makenzie Peterson Firewater N Heaven 17.247   

  Lisa Hawkins Carolyn Dunit 17.256   

  Jacquie Wilson MI Steady Income 17.260   

  Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 17.268   

  Sidney Stratton R Gypsy Rose 17.270   

  Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.291   

  Jilliaun Meeker Sugar Dash Express 17.329   

  Tracy Holbrook Poco Skippin Smokey 17.347   

Division V 

1  Morgan Morrison Woody Breeze Pep 17.360  $570.12  

2   Melissa Rapacon He's A Bar King Hobo 17.375   $384.83  

2   Renee Riggers "Fazarri"   17.375   $384.83  

4   Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 17.382   $228.05  

4   Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.382   $228.05  

6  Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 17.392  $185.29  

7  Kirstie Elder Pistol Packin Pepper 17.402  $171.04  

8  Kaci Juette Mavs Smart Lena 17.409  $156.78  

9  Dottie Marchand "Cheyenne" 17.411  $142.53  

10   Jackie Lusk Blue Eyed Jo "Jo" 17.412   $121.15  

10   Skyler Wikeepa "Onyx"   17.412   $121.15  

12  Becky Carollo Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry" 17.435  $85.52  

13  Cari Kriewald Royals Double Garth "Garth" 17.437  $71.27  
  Sandra Thomas Early Bars Perk 17.438   

  Kailei Roberts Smashing Stride 17.460   

  Whitley Borley "Delta"  17.464   

  Lisa Lee  Cuttin The Deuces 17.478   

  Tristin Wadsworth Red Diamond Ruler 17.478   

  Tanya Granfors Look Famous 17.500   

  Theresa Miller Jodashus  17.508   

  Hillary Young "Bullet"  17.512   

  Nancy Randall 
RCA Honor Of Leonardo 
"Leonardo" 

17.538   

  Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 17.576   

  Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 17.601   

  Shaunna Enger Zee Zee Invitation 17.610   

  Jessi Christian "Silver"  17.612   

  Terra Hamilton Hot Jet To Boston 17.641   

  Tana Wolfson TK Straw Flyin Money 17.682   

  Tami Willette "Mac"  17.692   

  Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.703   

  Cathy Jo Brown CR Chargingdacash 17.714   

  Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 17.730   

  Molly Lawson Jets Fame "Jet" 17.730   

  Camryn Cearley "DD"  17.732   

  Debra Carpenter Kippys Got Class "Kippy" 17.732   

  Janie Dorsey Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo" 17.805   

  Katie Wentz "Red"  17.813   

  Amber Gray VCR Dash On Toppitt 17.837   



  Calli Short "Roxi"  17.841   

  Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.883   

  Karla Holdt She's A Frenchmen 17.912   

  Julie Cravens Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark" 17.921   

  Ronee Buchert Mister Cash 17.927   

  Tricia Seversike "Junior"  17.966   

  Karen Chobotar Jax Easy Luck "Easy" 17.998   

  Cheyenne Gaspar Parker De Kas 18.049   

  Abby Slusher Im Sweet N Famous 18.064   

  Tracy Predoehl Look Look Look 18.115   

  Lacey Benz No Mo Money Marie 18.130   

  Tammy Williams Erskine Bee A Dealer 18.135   

  Taylor Martinell Much Too Fine 18.163   

  Betty Ramerman "Dodger"  18.169   

  Terra Hamilton Hancocks Frosted Roan 18.176   

  Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 18.186   

  Hanna Smith Hot N Famous Frosty 18.228   

  Diana Graning Dans Pistol 18.242   

  Teri Huggler Flo To De Moon 18.295   

  Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc "Ellie" 18.415   

  Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 18.476   

  Ronee Buchert Dashing Outcome 18.533   

  Janis Huggler ADriftonSunday 18.733   

  Kayla Newberg Falcons Mister Twister 18.738   

  Dana Johnson Dash N Speed Bug 18.779   

  Sage Olmstead The Duallers Kitten 18.809   

  Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 19.116   

  Tiffany Jackson "Pali"  19.267   

  Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 19.505   

  Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 19.517   

  Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 19.645   

  Shelby Blewett Poquita Ares "Bougie" 19.757   

  Teresa Morrell Jackpot De Javv 19.772   

  Sarahjane Austin "Ted"  19.936   

  Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 24.198   

  Noel Sweet Legally Approved 25.677   

  Brooklyn Wikeepa Avery Pass "Ava" 28.754   

  Karla Holdt Hada Chance At Fame 915.552   

  Lindsay Schulz Mr Tew Judge 915.662   

  Shannon Patterson French Kick "Charlene" 915.696   

  MacKenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 915.706   

  Kaelyn Marchand Easy Raven "Raven" 915.724   

  Serena Randall Splash Talena 915.726   

  Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 915.737   

  Jody Wallen Hail's Pale Ale 915.840   

  Sabrina Lay Smokin Falcon 915.908   

  Matea Frensdorf Dash N Smoke "Apolo" 915.922   



  Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck 

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug" 915.947   

  Jeni Wikstrom Justbecauseitsgold 915.974   

  Christi Thompson Hickory's Shining Sun "Rio" 916.213   

  Kelly Page Captain of the Sky 916.235   

  Rachel Jensen Miss Dun Player "Paige" 916.275   

  Rachel Crites "Miss Me" 916.282   

  Lacey Ralston Executed Well 916.358   

  Abby Taylor Lil Arizona Pine 916.383   

  Carol Widmyer Cashs Doredo "Yellar" 916.391   

  Rachel Crites Swinging Around "Lucky" 916.394   

  Cindi Post Miss Speedy 916.469   

  Cami Huddleston She's A Pepto Princess 916.507   

  Carol Widmyer Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler" 916.516   

  Amy Coelho JA Flits Dry Melbec 916.543   

  Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 916.615   

  Cris Osborne "Diamond" 916.673   

  Riley Harper Wrangler My Peppy Hart 916.736   

  Katie Gordon "Cubby"  916.755   

  Sandi Berry Spratts Tango to Fame "Tango" 916.782   

  Hannah Hull Jet Too Motion "Jetta" 916.794   

  Maria Pearson Cattin Kid 916.897   

  Tracy Yates Awesom Sheriff 916.953   

  Bailey Wallis Flash N Dash Biankus "Scrat" 916.966   

  Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 916.968   

  Tana Riley "Diesel"  916.980   

  Nancy Randall Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby" 917.044   

  Teagan Gann TF Big EZ  917.060   

  Jodi Fox  Mr Ultimate Bunny 917.083   

  Stephainee Schofield Judge My Talent 917.105   

  Jessie Farley Ideal Asscher Cut 917.139   

  Jacey Moore Boonsmal Legacy "Cece" 917.139   

  Denise Arnold Kid Glove Tuff "Jazz" 917.146   

  Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 917.203   

  Holly Wienker Smart Red Tucker 917.227   

  Sam Johnson O.A. Dashing Dingbat 917.353   

  Amanda Mosler Dash To Goal 917.438   

  Janis Dean Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy" 917.447   

  Ellianna Fincher Chase The Wrangler 917.495   

  Jamie Morgan Flits Hired Hand 917.641   

  Rachel Jensen One Boomin Chic 917.670   

  Stacey West Wranglers Shy Maid 917.694   

  Hillary Young "Gypsy"  917.774   

  Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 917.786   

  Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 917.854   

  Lisa Lee  Miss N First Dun Dash 918.429   

  Shanda Nagle I;m Chexy and I Know It 919.229   

  Katie Wentz Brosmoke 919.258   



  Cheyenne Hammer Dry Doc London 919.524   

  Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 922.282   

  Viki Friedrich EZ HEMP  923.198   

  Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 927.059   

  Ellianna Fincher CoCo Rainbow 935.550   

  Jamie Thomas Froghollow Cheyenne "Miss Piggy" 999.999   

  Mindy Denniston "Alero"  999.999   

  Lindsay Schulz Miss Eedie Stinson 999.999   

  Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 999.999   

  Becky Eng King Juno Dandy "Dee" 999.999   

  Molly Frye Spark N Glow "Flint" 999.999   

  Karen Parvin Running For The Boys 999.999   

  Jodi Heitstuman Prime Time To Cut 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

PeeWee - Saturday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 
  Addison Harris Kings Ruby River 17.133   

  Tommy Jo 
Jensen 

Docs Chantella Frost 17.608   

  Makayan 
Lawyer 

"Buddy"  18.147   

  Joey Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 18.172   

  Sage Wentz "Red"  19.135   

  Olivia Monge Biankus Cando "Cando" 19.385   

  Sage Pinkerton Olena Short 19.411   

  Jake Sullivan "Tracker"  20.478   

  Addie Manfull "Pebbles" 21.984   

  Jacob Keck Parker De Kas 22.394   

  Monte McKee Merry Zan Prissy 23.008   

  Tori Forgey "Rocky"  23.467   

  Clancy Jensen Docs Chantella Frost 26.468   

  Tailor Berry "Holly"  27.249   

  Maile Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 29.617   

  Danielle 
McKinsey 

BR Murphy's Law 31.521   

  Dakota Stebbins Precious Brandy Wine 31.552   

  Christina Owens "Taffy"  32.233   

  Xena Dorsey Big Boy Johnny 33.468   

  Simona Villelli "Comet"  35.393   

  Quinn 
Watterson 

"Peanut"  41.774   

  Santino Villelli "Comet"  42.280   



  Morgan 
McCombs 

O.A. Dashing Dingbat 917.919   

  Prairie Somes Pajamas "PJ" 919.732   

  Graycie Frye Broken Bum "Smoke" 920.047   

  Charlotte 
Lindsey 

"Thistle"  944.817   

  Addison Juette "Wiggles" 999.999   

  Shepard Woolf "Misty"  999.999   

  Kady Burton "Josie"  999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Youth - Saturday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 

1  Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 15.739  $248.94  

2  Jordan Bailey Sucha Smooth Judge 15.917  $186.71  

3  Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 15.920  $124.47  

4  Paige Sullivan 
Easy Jay Hawk Jet "Grey 
Hawk" 

15.928  $62.24  

  Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.013   

  Trinity Munar Custom Warrior 16.062   

  Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.090   

  MacKenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 16.148   

  Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.213   

  Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.224   

Division II 

1  Kylie Fant Finely Dunnit 16.280  $220.52  

2  Paige Gartner Barans Sierra "Sierra" 16.315  $165.39  

3  Ciara Monge Candy Smokin Angel 16.335  $110.26  

4  Chloe Salisbury 
So Dashn to the Disco 
"Jagger" 

16.350  $55.13  

  Jaiden ODonnell Friday Special 16.420   

  Cassidy O'Hara Taylor's Ya Ya Dancer 16.434   

  Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  16.486   

  Hannah Brannock Biankus Tricks 16.538   

  Teagan Gann Dashin Cashin Dynamite 16.547   

  Aurora Berger "Repeat"  16.552   

  Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.597   

  Scarlett Clugston 
Tangys Master Dud 
"Bentley" 

16.628   

  McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 16.735   

Division III 

1  Presley Somes Shady's Dash of Honor 16.755  $163.68  

2  Sydnee Hogan QuestionMyLuck 16.792  $122.76  

3  Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 16.816  $81.84  



4  Brynn Morgan "Mickey"  16.938  $40.92  
  Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.080   

  Ciara Monge LennyRomeo "Romeo" 17.138   

  Emma Labro-
Margerison 

"Copper"  17.194   

  Dylan Saunders Holly's Golden Dash "Holly" 17.212   

  Calli Short "Roxi"  17.220   

  Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.231   

  Sidney Stratton R Gypsy Rose 17.270   

  Erin Stedham Tuckers Twisted Sister 17.310   

  Skyler Wikeepa "Onyx"  17.412   

  Montana Moffatt 
Duallys Whisky Rebel 
"Rebel" 

17.559   

  Camryn Cearley "DD"  17.732   

Division IV 

1  Whitney Clugston Kim's Red Drover "Keeper" 17.949  $135.26  

2  KaDee Snyder Playin With Tonto 17.975  $101.45  

3  Kaitlyn McKinsey BR Murphy's Law 18.032  $67.63  

4  Taylor Martinell Much Too Fine 18.163  $33.82  
  Sage Olmstead The Duallers Kitten 18.809   

  Elliott Blackburn "Buttercup" 18.887   

  McKenna Ott Merits Snowbound 19.003   

  McKenna Ott Zeke's Blonde Rose 19.265   

  Brooklyn Wikeepa Avery Pass "Ava" 28.754   

  MacKenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 915.706   

  Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 915.737   

  Montana Post CP Bootscootin Biankus 916.559   

  Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 916.660   

  Trinity Munar "Skeeter" 917.460   

  Kylie Crookshank Sheza Turner 917.660   

  Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 917.786   

  Kaitlyn McKinsey Winken Romeo 935.882   

  Teagan Gann TF Big EZ  999.999   

  Bailie Berry CSE Golden Dinero "Rush" 999.999   

  Dylan Saunders KC Barney Chex 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Senior - Saturday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 

1  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Duke "Duke" 15.519  $371.34  

2  Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 15.534  $309.45  

3  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina "Valentina" 15.568  $247.56  

4  Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.644  $185.67  



5  Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 15.692  $123.78  
  Carrie McMahan Tuf Way Ta Fame 15.698   

  Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 15.712   

  Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 15.772   

  Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou" 15.781   

  Julie Nelson "Luna"  15.822   

  Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 15.836   

  Denece Ralston Docs Hollywood Bo "Bo" 15.862   

  Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.872   

  Christina Bloxham Harley's Gold Star 15.899   

  Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 15.928   

  Kelli Short Priceless Guy "Price" 15.947   

  Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 15.962   

  Carol Jones Dods A Queen 15.997   

  Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 15.998   

  Beau Damon CP Smooch 16.012   

  Tammy Bailey Frosted Judge 16.015   

Division II 

1  Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.040  $316.95  

2  Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.050  $264.13  

3  Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.065  $211.30  

4  Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.095  $158.48  

5  Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 16.107  $105.65  
  Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.128   

  Traci Glazier Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio" 16.159   

  Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.162   

  Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.163   

  Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.169   

  Carol Widmyer Bonita Boleta "Princess" 16.184   

  Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 16.186   

  Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.207   

  Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk" 16.216   

  Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.218   

  Diana Luszey Wranglers Breeze Bar 16.285   

  Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 16.325   

  Shawn Massey Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 16.336   

  Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.339   

  Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.348   

  Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.356   

  Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.366   

  Kathy Boultinghouse Cheyennes Slim Dude 16.377   

  Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.409   

  Judy Poitras "Swix"  16.420   

  Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.434   

  Shirley Cooper Terrors On Fire "Sport" 16.450   

  Briana Gidley Jackpot Julie Bullion 16.467   

  Valerie Gibson Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake" 16.468   



  Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 16.508   

Division III 

1  Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.522  $262.56  

2  Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.542  $218.80  

3   Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.543   $153.16  

3   Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.543   $153.16  

5  Bret Robinson Charge Society 16.556  $87.52  
  Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 16.596   

  Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.610   

  Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 16.610   

  Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.630   

  Tina Nelson Zippy Day DoDah "Zippy" 16.633   

  Candace Thorpe Pillar "Pilly" 16.645   

  Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 16.648   

  Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.657   

  Shawn Massey 
Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss 
Amazin" 

16.674   

  Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats "Missy" 16.674   

  Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.682   

  Shannon Walker Mr. Bold  16.705   

  Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 16.729   

  Debbie Berreth Docs Indy Dash "Indy" 16.743   

  Tasha Snyder Ole Victory Command "Simba" 16.788   

  Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.804   

  Trisha Byrd JS Jet On Monty "Jet" 16.804   

  Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.836   

  Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 16.877   

  Tracy Predoehl Smarty Classy Chic 16.881   

  Dottie Marchand "Cheyenne" 17.006   

Division IV 

1  Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain "Marley" 17.074  $208.17  

2  Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.081  $173.48  

3  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.118  $138.78  

4  Trisha Byrd High Rollin Payday "Trooper" 17.131  $104.09  

5  Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.173  $69.39  
  Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash For Jazz 17.207   

  Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.210   

  Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 17.211   

  Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.215   

  Arleen Longstaff Hoos A Rebel Now 17.220   

  Rosemary Ayers Precious Brandy Wine 17.224   

  Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal "Pistol" 17.228   

  Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 17.247   

  Lisa Hawkins Carolyn Dunit 17.256   

  Jacquie Wilson MI Steady Income 17.260   

  Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 17.261   

  Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 17.268   

  Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.291   



  Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 17.322   

  Renee Riggers "Fazarri"  17.375   

  Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 17.382   

  Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 17.392   

  Sandra Thomas Early Bars Perk 17.438   

  Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc "Ellie" 17.480   

  Theresa Miller Jodashus  17.508   

Division V 

1  Nancy Randall 
RCA Honor Of Leonardo 
"Leonardo" 

17.538  $153.78  

2  Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 17.576  $128.15  

3  Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 17.601  $102.52  

4  Tami Willette "Mac"  17.692  $76.89  

5  Cathy Jo Brown CR Chargingdacash 17.714  $51.26  
  Molly Lawson Jets Fame "Jet" 17.730   

  Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 17.730   

  Debra Carpenter Kippys Got Class "Kippy" 17.732   

  Amber Gray VCR Dash On Toppitt 17.837   

  Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.883   

  Tricia Seversike "Junior"  17.966   

  Kim Magan Driftwood Dinero 17.998   

  Karen Chobotar Jax Easy Luck "Easy" 17.998   

  Tracy Predoehl Look Look Look 18.115   

  Tammy Williams 
Erskine 

Bee A Dealer 18.135   

  Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 18.186   

  Teri Huggler Flo To De Moon 18.295   

  Betty Ramerman "Dodger"  18.388   

  Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 18.476   

  Toni Shumaker Baloo Pine Jazz 18.684   

  Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 18.714   

  Janis Huggler ADriftonSunday 18.733   

  Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 19.116   

  Ann West "Snickers" 19.327   

  Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 19.505   

  Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 19.517   

  Marjie Olson CoCo Rainbow 19.572   

  Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 24.198   

  Noel Sweet Legally Approved 25.677   

  Maria Pearson Cattin Kid 28.296   

  Shannon Patterson French Kick "Charlene" 915.696   

  Kelly Page Captain of the Sky 916.235   

  Carol Widmyer Cashs Doredo "Yellar" 916.391   

  Carol Widmyer Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler" 916.516   

  Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 916.615   

  Tana Riley "Diesel"  916.980   

  Nancy Randall Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby" 917.044   

  Cindi Post Miss Speedy 917.067   



  Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 917.203   

  Janis Dean Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy" 917.447   

  Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 917.854   

  Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 922.282   

  Viki Friedrich EZ HEMP  923.198   

  Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 927.059   

  Janine Bundy RQF Blazin Blond 999.999   

  Becky Eng King Juno Dandy "Dee" 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23 
 

Moses Lake, WA 
 

Open - Sunday 
       Name       Horse Name       Time       Winnings 

Division I 

1  Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.315  $1,210.20  

2  Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash 15.316  $937.91  

3  Teresa Morrell Calibcashdatcheck 15.377  $695.87  

4  Lindsay Schulz SR Pure Crystal 15.407  $544.59  

5  Jordan Bailey Sucha Smooth Judge 15.422  $423.57  

6  Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 15.433  $393.32  

7  Tanya Granfors Look Ta Fame 15.444  $363.06  

8  Kacey Gartner Rebel Look "Mercedes" 15.450  $332.81  

9  Amy Coelho Hobbys Holliday "Holliday" 15.481  $302.55  

10  Shannon Patterson French Kick "Charlene" 15.506  $272.30  

11  Lindsay Schulz Mr Tew Judge 15.541  $242.04  

12  Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.559  $181.53  

13  Matea Frensdorf Dash N Smoke "Apolo" 15.562  $151.28  
  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina "Valentina" 15.571   

  Sabrina Lay Imalilsamsquench 15.595   

  Karla Holdt Hada Chance At Fame 15.598   

  Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.621   

  Hanna Smith LineO "Lino" 15.634   

  MacKenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 15.639   

  Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 15.662   

  Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 15.665   

  Kelli Short Priceless Guy "Price" 15.675   

  Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.682   

  Carol Jones Dods A Queen 15.694   

  Libby Gibson Lamour De La Reine "Shelby" 15.714   

  Bailey Wallis Jetbkus Imafrenchman "JJ" 15.722   

  Holly May Kicken Cans 15.773   

  Holly May Blue Duck Down 15.793   

  Camille Morris Roo  15.796   

  Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 15.796   

  Karla Lane LZK Dashus Duke "Duke" 15.804   



  Miranda Rosenthal SRQH You Go Girl "Penny" 15.807   

Division II 

1  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Frenchman's Fusion 15.819  $1,048.50  

2  Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 15.823  $812.59  

3  Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 15.835  $602.89  

4  Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 15.842  $471.83  

5  Jacqueline Widmer Tres Times The Cash 15.844  $366.98  

6  Della Wright Streakin After Fire 15.849  $340.76  

7  MacKenzie Huggler RC Fastwheel Okieleo 15.853  $314.55  

8  Makenzie Peterson Skip Ta Heaven 15.855  $288.34  

9  Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 15.857  $262.13  

10  Melissa Tosi Froghollow Smarty "Smarty" 15.861  $235.91  

11  Kaelyn Marchand Easy Raven "Raven" 15.888  $209.70  

12  Natalie Deking JM Smooth Full of Cash "Uno" 15.889  $157.28  

13  Serena Randall Miss Streakin Play 15.892  $131.06  
  Denece Ralston Docs Hollywood Bo "Bo" 15.905   

  Kara Philippi Rocking On Deck "Tango" 15.907   

  Sabrina Lay Smokin Falcon 15.949   

  Beau Damon CP Smooch 15.949   

  Josie Baze Victorys Black Gold "Rookie" 15.956   

  Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 15.977   

  Heather Forgey Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco" 15.978   

  Christi Thompson Hickory's Shining Sun "Rio" 15.984   

  Libby Gibson 
Famous French Quarters "Piggy 
Bank" 

15.985   

  Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 15.988   

  Jessi Guinn A Frenchmans Flash 15.995   

  Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last "Boomer" 15.996   

  Candace Thorpe Pillar "Pilly" 15.997   

  Julie Nelson "Luna"  15.998   

  Jody Wallen LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon" 16.000   

  Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 16.002   

  Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.006   

  April Hollinger Real Easy Special 16.028   

  Trinity Munar Custom Warrior 16.030   

  Jeni Wikstrom Justbecauseitsgold 16.045   

  Jody Wallen Hail's Pale Ale 16.054   

  Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou" 16.054   

  Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.066   

  Christina Bloxham Harley's Gold Star 16.068   

  Maddie Schott CashNMiss Captain "CC" 16.074   

  Carol Widmyer Cashs Doredo "Yellar" 16.075   

  Traci Glazier Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio" 16.076   

  Tamara Barnhart A Dash of Doc Bar 16.078   

  Amy Coelho JA End Of An Era 16.091   

  Jaiden ODonnell Friday Special 16.094   

  Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 16.103   

  Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.104   



  Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.107   

  Tina Peterman Black Little Tucker "RS" 16.108   

  Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.108   

  Judy Poitras "Swix"  16.120   

  Monica Doppel My Freckles Fritz 16.125   

  Jodi Fox  Mr Ultimate Bunny 16.130   

  Ciara Monge Candy Smokin Angel 16.142   

  Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.152   

  Matthew Olson Question My Luck 16.153   

  Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 16.154   

  Courtny Bernard "Baylee"  16.156   

  Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 16.165   

  JuliAnn Snyder Just Spend The Money 16.166   

  Rachel Jensen Miss Dun Player "Paige" 16.178   

  Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.196   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson Hell Ova Guy 16.205   

  Diana Luszey Wranglers Breeze Bar 16.205   

  Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.209   

  Carol Widmyer Bonita Boleta "Princess" 16.212   

  Kylie Fant Finely Dunnit 16.241   

  Angela Adams Rockin Bar Biankus 16.242   

  Claretta Walker Owyhee Fools Gold 16.245   

  Nancy Randall Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby" 16.252   

  Briana Gidley Jackpot Julie Bullion 16.252   

  Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.256   

  Holly Wienker Smart Red Tucker 16.259   

  Jacqueline Widmer Eyesa Bedergo Roc Em 16.275   

  Angie Lorenz Wikeepa Cupids Dash 16.279   

  Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 16.284   

  Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 16.288   

  Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.306   

  Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.306   

Division III 

1  Chelsea Wagner Pine City Foxy 16.316  $886.80  

2  Abby Taylor Lil Arizona Pine 16.320  $687.27  

3   Kathy Boultinghouse Cheyennes Slim Dude 16.321   $454.49  

3   Riley Lemhouse Billy Boy Chex 16.321   $454.49  

5  Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.323  $310.38  

6  JoDee Snyder Major Chargin Cowboy 16.326  $288.21  

7  Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.332  $266.04  

8  Dani Koelzer JS Super Money "CT" 16.333  $243.87  

9  Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.345  $221.70  

10  Tami Deines Super Charged Friday 16.348  $199.53  

11  Paige Gartner Barans Sierra "Sierra" 16.349  $177.36  

12  Lacey Ralston Executed Well 16.357  $133.02  

13  Hillary Darty Alley Major Cool 16.363  $110.85  
  Alisse Sheets Tumbleweed 16.368   



  Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.371   

  Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars "Whiskey" 16.372   

  Chelsie Espe Rockin With The Wind 16.376   

  Kayla Gibson Buggin Hot Line "Kenny" 16.386   

  Casie Monge Smokeys April Fool "Shade" 16.388   

  Jessie Farley Turboholic "Slash" 16.390   

  Teagan Gann Dashin Cashin Dynamite 16.406   

  Amber Vanderpool Dash Down For Perks 16.407   

  Bailey Wallis Flash N Dash Biankus "Scrat" 16.411   

  Kaci Juette One Grand Thunder "Gunner" 16.420   

  Ainsley Philippi Sweet Pea 16.440   

  Renee Riggers "Fazarri"  16.446   

  Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.453   

  Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.459   

  Breanna Papini "Sandy"  16.460   

  Hannah Hull Jet Too Motion "Jetta" 16.474   

  Casie Monge CSE Gold N Fire 16.478   

  Danielle Schleiffers Special Sugah Jet 16.479   

  Jessica Cameron Doc Dee Bar Bugs "Bugs" 16.490   

  Carol Widmyer Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler" 16.495   

  Shanda Nagle Mr Frenchmans Dancer 16.496   

  Debbie Berreth Docs Indy Dash "Indy" 16.501   

  Adrienne Grasher QuincysFrenchCalibur (IF) "Calibur" 16.514   

  Stephainee Schofield Famous Frequent Flyer 16.514   

  Jenifer Gatewood Desert Blossom "Hope" 16.514   

  Cassidy O'Hara Taylor's Ya Ya Dancer 16.520   

  Crissa Keck Chex My Financial 16.522   

  Crystal Bowman IB Clued Too Impress 16.523   

  Amanda Matthiessen Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky" 16.527   

  Shanda Nagle Tennessee Locket 16.527   

  Aurora Berger "Repeat"  16.532   

  Kelly Page Captain of the Sky 16.534   

  Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk" 16.543   

  Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  16.544   

  Montana Post CP Bootscootin Biankus 16.597   

  Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 16.597   

  Lindsey Tonkyn "Ginger"  16.599   

  Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.621   

  DeeJay Bolich Just Jake "Jake" 16.636   

  Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 16.643   

  Tasha Snyder Ole Victory Command "Simba" 16.643   

  Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.647   

  Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 16.650   

  Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 16.653   

  Karen Parvin Running For The Boys 16.657   

  Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 16.660   

  Shirley Cooper Terrors On Fire "Sport" 16.665   

  Amber Villelli Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca" 16.668   



  Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 16.669   

  Crystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.674   

  Erika Rocha "Dot"  16.686   

  Haley McKee Root For Sal "Sally" 16.688   

  Kathi Dahlstrom MS Payroll Wheats "Missy" 16.688   

  Sandi Berry Spratts Tango to Fame "Tango" 16.696   

  Cheyenne Gaspar "Memphis" 16.713   

  Kelly Racke Eyema Sunday Bar 16.727   

  Kailei Roberts Smashing Stride 16.730   

  Josie Ragan Shes Medics Rocket 16.737   

  Christy Saccomanno High Salt Content 16.749   

  Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.756   

  Victoria (Tori) Johnson DC Little Judge 16.757   

  Presley Somes Shady's Dash of Honor 16.763   

  Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 16.767   

  Michael Baker "Rio"  16.775   

  Cami Huddleston She's A Pepto Princess 16.777   

  Lexxie Dugan Fives Stylish Belle "Belle" 16.781   

  Tami Moyer NBC Royal Dasher 16.783   

  Cari Kriewald Royals Double Garth "Garth" 16.786   

  Kindra Crookshank Ultimate Baroness "Rosie" 16.787   

  Janie Dorsey Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red" 16.792   

  Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.797   

  Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.811   

Division IV 

1  Jackie Lusk Blue Eyed Jo "Jo" 16.818  $725.10  

2  Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 16.820  $561.95  

3  Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.825  $416.93  

4  McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 16.828  $326.30  

5   Tristin Wadsworth Red Diamond Ruler 16.835   $244.72  

5   Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.835   $244.72  

7  Makenzie Peterson Firewater N Heaven 16.836  $217.53  

8  Alecia Fox Mr Wyld James "Jesse" 16.839  $199.40  

9  Brenda Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 16.843  $181.28  

10   Trisha Byrd JS Jet On Monty "Jet" 16.848   $154.08  

10   Linda Babb Chic Shining Star "Chickie" 16.848   $154.08  

12  Jacey Moore Boonsmal Legacy "Cece" 16.868  $108.77  

13   Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 16.886   $45.32  

13   Brynn Morgan "Mickey"   16.886   $45.32  
  Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 16.888   

  Amber Dahlgren KT Hancocks Debbie 16.892   

  Tamra Morris Highbrows Shimmer Cat 16.899   

  Rachel Crites "Miss Me" 16.902   

  April Hollinger Smooth French Gal 16.906   

  Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 16.916   

  Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 16.917   

  Kasaundra McNeilly Bugs Packin Money 16.917   

  Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 16.920   



  Reilly Walson Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie Mae" 16.926   

  Cheyanne MacDonald BonanzaSunnyEclipse 16.934   

  Kellie Burton Hank The Tank "Hank" 16.941   

  Michelle Woolf MS Nitrous Rocket 16.948   

  Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 16.950   

  Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 16.954   

  Shannon Walker Mr. Bold  16.954   

  Michelle Warren Sypder  16.965   

  Linda Walker Lucy Jane Fame 16.967   

  Riley Harper Wrangler My Peppy Hart 16.972   

  Laura Dennis Justa Moca Blast 17.007   

  Emma Labro-Margerison "Copper"  17.013   

  Sage Olmstead The Duallers Kitten 17.015   

  Hillary Young "Bullet"  17.022   

  Janis Dean Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy" 17.037   

  Rachel Jensen One Boomin Chic 17.062   

  Tami Willette "Mac"  17.067   

  Mandy Harris Judge On Biankus "Profit" 17.067   

  Lisa Lee  Cuttin The Deuces 17.071   

  Jilliaun Meeker Sir Easy Romance 17.074   

  Julie Cravens Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark" 17.083   

  Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.094   

  Karla Holdt She's A Frenchmen 17.098   

  Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 17.119   

  Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.141   

  Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.159   

  Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 17.166   

  Trisha Byrd High Rollin Payday "Trooper" 17.178   

  Riley Harper MVP Te 'N' Shuger 17.181   

  Teaka Dahlstrom "Rosetti"  17.193   

  Erica Luzzi Streakin N Style 17.201   

  Becky Carollo Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry" 17.201   

  Theresa Miller Jodashus  17.219   

  Bret Robinson Charge Society 17.223   

  Lisa Lee  Miss N First Dun Dash 17.228   

  Dottie Marchand "Cheyenne" 17.239   

  Kaci Juette Mavs Smart Lena 17.255   

  Mary Avery Juno Sheza Captain "Marley" 17.255   

  Tracy Predoehl Smarty Classy Chic 17.271   

  Jessi Christian "Silver"  17.277   

  Crystal Bowman "Taffy"  17.302   

  Whitley Borley "Delta"  17.310   

Division V 

1  Melissa Rapacon He's A Bar King Hobo 17.315  $563.40  

2  Denise Arnold Kid Glove Tuff "Jazz" 17.317  $436.64  

3  Tana Wolfson TK Straw Flyin Money 17.331  $323.96  

4  Sam Johnson O.A. Dashing Dingbat 17.348  $253.53  

5  Tanya Granfors Look Famous 17.364  $197.19  



6  Molly Frye Spark N Glow "Flint" 17.370  $183.11  

7  Terra Hamilton Hot Jet To Boston 17.378  $169.02  

8  Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 17.400  $154.94  

9  Sidney Stratton R Gypsy Rose 17.401  $140.85  

10  Calli Short "Roxi"  17.412  $126.77  

11  Skyler Wikeepa "Onyx"  17.417  $112.68  

12  Hillary Young "Gypsy"  17.433  $84.51  

13  Shaunna Enger Zee Zee Invitation 17.450  $70.43  
  Heather Seiler RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma" 17.456   

  Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.460   

  Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.462   

  Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.464   

  Shannon Walker Scampers Foxy Gal "Pistol" 17.499   

  Cindi Post Miss Speedy 17.505   

  Morgan Morrison Woody Breeze Pep 17.508   

  Lisa Hawkins Carolyn Dunit 17.544   

  Abby Slusher Im Sweet N Famous 17.569   

  Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 17.584   

  Lacey Benz No Mo Money Marie 17.598   

  Arleen Longstaff Hoos A Rebel Now 17.607   

  Tricia Seversike "Junior"  17.619   

  Debra Stengel WCR Triple Dee Jack 17.660   

  Stephanie Ryan Bayonet Biankus 17.669   

  Kirstie Elder Pistol Packin Pepper 17.771   

  Dylan Saunders Holly's Golden Dash "Holly" 17.782   

  Peggy Ladenburg BBR Rock Cutt Robyn 17.798   

  Betty Ramerman "Dodger"  17.831   

  Stacey West Wranglers Shy Maid 17.835   

  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.839   

  Jilliaun Meeker Sugar Dash Express 17.858   

  Taylor Martinell Much Too Fine 17.877   

  Dana Johnson Dash N Speed Bug 17.982   

  Tracy Predoehl Look Look Look 18.001   

  Tammy Williams Erskine Bee A Dealer 18.030   

  Ronee Buchert Dashing Outcome 18.034   

  Nancy Randall 
RCA Honor Of Leonardo 
"Leonardo" 

18.102   

  Teri Huggler Flo To De Moon 18.113   

  Sandra Thomas Early Bars Perk 18.171   

  Cheyenne Gaspar Parker De Kas 18.207   

  Janie Dorsey Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo" 18.249   

  Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 18.275   

  Cathy Jo Brown CR Chargingdacash 18.293   

  Teagan Gann TF Big EZ  18.344   

  Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 18.390   

  Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc "Ellie" 18.396   

  Debra Carpenter Kippys Got Class "Kippy" 18.484   

  Katie Gordon "Cubby"  18.495   



  Karen Chobotar Jax Easy Luck "Easy" 18.536   

  Teresa Morrell Jackpot De Javv 18.550   

  Kayla Newberg Falcons Mister Twister 18.600   

  Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 18.714   

  Janis Huggler ADriftonSunday 18.720   

  Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 18.767   

  Shelby Blewett Poquita Ares "Bougie" 19.017   

  Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 19.088   

  Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 19.163   

  Sarahjane Austin "Ted"  19.204   

  Tiffany Jackson "Pali"  19.211   

  Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 19.263   

  Terra Hamilton Hancocks Frosted Roan 19.277   

  Jessie Farley Ideal Asscher Cut 27.972   

  Carrie McMahan Tuf Way Ta Fame 915.557   

  Kayla Gibson Sheza French Lady "Maddie" 915.661   

  Ashley Lawyer She's a Bully Beach 915.684   

  Holly May No Ordinary Cat 915.738   

  Jennifer Ballard Custom Baquera 915.755   

  Valerie Gibson Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake" 915.788   

  Amber Bliss Cruis Whiz Me 915.807   

  Randi Bafus Miss N Seven "Seven" 915.837   

  Kelly Giustetti KC Fabulous Falena "Harley" 915.851   

  Serena Randall Splash Talena 915.968   

  Chloe Salisbury So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger" 916.005   

  Erika Rocha Dream Date "Dream" 916.268   

  Cris Osborne "Diamond" 916.378   

  Skyler Poor Express Of The Night 916.600   

  Veronica Clinton Fresnos Red Pepper 916.645   

  Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 916.698   

  Ellianna Fincher Chase The Wrangler 916.772   

  Kayla Hern Two Jacks Honor 916.902   

  Ciara Monge LennyRomeo "Romeo" 916.908   

  Jennifer Ballard First Texas Fame 916.921   

  Camryn Cearley "DD"  916.933   

  Stephainee Schofield Judge My Talent 917.034   

  Amanda Mosler Dash To Goal 917.100   

  Shanda Nagle I;m Chexy and I Know It 917.107   

  Tana Riley "Diesel"  917.319   

  Molly Lawson Jets Fame "Jet" 917.329   

  Tina Nelson Zippy Day DoDah "Zippy" 917.352   

  Tracy Yates Awesom Sheriff 917.366   

  Amber Gray VCR Dash On Toppitt 917.391   

  Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 917.416   

  Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 917.456   

  Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 917.535   

  Maria Pearson Cattin Kid 917.591   

  Tracy Holbrook Poco Skippin Smokey 917.781   



  Hanna Smith Hot N Famous Frosty 918.008   

  Amy Coelho JA Flits Dry Melbec 918.060   

  Diana Graning Dans Pistol 919.183   

  Brooklyn Wikeepa Avery Pass "Ava" 919.716   

  Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 926.800   

  Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 927.335   

  Jacquie Wilson MI Steady Income 927.573   

  Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 928.462   

  Jodi Heitstuman Prime Time To Cut 928.573   

  Noel Sweet Legally Approved 929.154   

  Rachel Crites Swinging Around "Lucky" 931.720   

  Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 932.180   

  Mindy Denniston "Alero"  999.999   

  Ronee Buchert Mister Cash 999.999   

  Lindsay Schulz Miss Eedie Stinson 999.999   

  Katie Wentz Brosmoke 999.999   

  Katie Wentz "Red"  999.999   

  Shawn Massey Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 999.999   

  Cindy Moore The Liver is Evil 999.999   

  Libby Gibson Jettin For Perks "Brody" 999.999   

  Shawn Massey 
Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss 
Amazin" 

999.999   

  Ellianna Fincher CoCo Rainbow 999.999   

  Viki Friedrich EZ HEMP  999.999   

  Cheyenne Hammer Dry Doc London 999.999   

  Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck 

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug" 999.999   

 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23   

 
        

  

Moses Lake, WA   

 
        

  

Youth/Senior Target Race   

      Name       Horse Name       Friday Saturday Difference   
 

   

 Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.864 15.872 0.008 
 $  
487.50    

 Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.615 16.597 0.018    
 Kim Magan Driftwood Dinero 17.980 17.998 0.018    
 Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.198 16.218 0.020    
 Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.015 16.040 0.025    

 Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.408 16.366 0.042 
   

 Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.405 16.348 0.057    
 Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.502 16.434 0.068    

 Emma Labro-
Margerison 

"Copper"  17.097 17.194 0.097 
   

 Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.604 17.703 0.099    



 Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.173 17.291 0.118    
 Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.345 16.224 0.121    
 Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.344 17.215 0.129    
 Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.239 16.095 0.144    
 Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.322 17.173 0.149    
 Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.689 16.522 0.167    
 Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.627 16.804 0.177    
 Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.826 16.013 0.187    
 Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.287 16.090 0.197    
 Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.429 17.231 0.198    
 Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 17.081 16.877 0.204    
 Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.195 15.962 0.233    
 Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.639 17.883 0.244    
 Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.902 16.630 0.272    

 Tammy Williams 
Erskine 

Bee A Dealer 17.847 18.135 0.288 
   

 Janine Bundy Blazin For Payday 16.164 15.836 0.328    
 Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.491 16.162 0.329    
 Chloe Salisbury So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger" 16.002 16.350 0.348    
 Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.329 16.682 0.353    
 Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.530 16.169 0.361    
 Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.792 16.409 0.383    
 McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 17.121 16.735 0.386    
 Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 16.307 15.920 0.387    
 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 17.081 16.657 0.424    
 Toni Shumaker Baloo Pine Jazz 18.245 18.684 0.439    
 Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.983 16.543 0.440    
 Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.531 17.081 0.450    
 Scarlett Clugston Tangys Master Dud "Bentley" 17.188 16.628 0.560    
 Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 19.465 18.714 0.751    
 Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 16.661 15.739 0.922    
 Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.605 17.601 0.996    
 Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 18.517 19.517 1.000    
 Marjie Olson CoCo Rainbow 20.583 19.572 1.011    
 Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  17.594 16.486 1.108    
 McKenna Ott Zeke's Blonde Rose 20.646 19.265 1.381    
 McKenna Ott Merits Snowbound 20.441 19.003 1.438    
 Elliott Blackburn "Buttercup" 17.412 18.887 1.475    
 Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 18.763 17.268 1.495    
 Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 17.423 19.116 1.693    
 Whitney Clugston Kim's Red Drover "Keeper" 20.480 17.949 2.531    

 Noel Sweet Legally Approved 
no 

time 
25.677 n/e 

   
 Barbara Jones Judge John Henry 17.804 out n/e    
 Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" 17.066 no time n/e    

 Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon 
no 

time 
no time n/e 

   



 Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 
no 

time 
16.186 n/e 

   
 Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" 17.480 no time n/e    
 Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" 17.188 no time n/e    
 Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 17.186 no time n/e    

 Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 
no 

time 
15.772 n/e 

   
 Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail 16.810 no time n/e    

 Camryn Cearley "DD"  no 
time 

17.732 n/e 
   

 Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 
no 

time 
16.816 n/e 

   
 Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 17.008 no time n/e    

 Kylie Crookshank Sheza Turner 
no 

time 
no time n/e 

   

 Ann West "Snickers" 
no 

time 
19.327 n/e 

   
 

NW NBHA Finals - September 21-23  
  

 
        

  

Moses Lake, WA  
  

 
        

  

Open Target Race  
  

Name       Horse Name       Saturday Sunday Difference     
 

    

Ainsley Philippi Sweet Pea 16.441 16.440 0.001 
 $  
1,162.50     

Kellie Burton Hank The Tank "Hank" 16.945 16.941 0.004     
Vanda Chess Poppin Ta Fame 16.804 16.811 0.007     
Sidney Martin High Desert Gypsy "Bentley" 17.392 17.400 0.008     
Teaka Dahlstrom Cutters Holly Bars "Whiskey" 16.364 16.372 0.008     
Diane Carter Zip On Biankus 16.162 16.152 0.010     
Michelle Woolf MS Nitrous Rocket 16.935 16.948 0.013     
Loretta Eckstein Docs Heart Bar Corona 16.128 16.108 0.020     
Josie Baze Victorys Black Gold "Rookie" 15.976 15.956 0.020     
Susan Pierce Jetted Moon Dust "Duster" 15.998 15.977 0.021     
Chelsie Espe Rockin With The Wind 16.353 16.376 0.023     
Zoie Kyler "Boujee"  16.570 16.544 0.026     
Brenda Rapose Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy" 16.870 16.843 0.027     
Donna Corn Sissarkus  16.169 16.196 0.027     
Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment "Chick" 16.040 16.006 0.034     
Tami Moyer NBC Royal Dasher 16.829 16.783 0.046     
Holly May Kicken Cans 15.822 15.773 0.049     
Toni Shumaker Kayla Quincy Pine 17.215 17.159 0.056     
Melissa Rapacon He's A Bar King Hobo 17.375 17.315 0.060     
Donna Heinen Valentine of Honor "Jeeter" 16.522 16.459 0.063     
Diane Carter Cody's Little Playmate 16.877 16.950 0.073     
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 16.542 16.621 0.079     



McKenzie Rodewald A Blast Of Gold 16.735 16.828 0.093     
Bailey Wallis Jetbkus Imafrenchman "JJ" 15.816 15.722 0.094     
Kindra Crookshank Ultimate Baroness "Rosie" 16.691 16.787 0.096     
Brenda Lennox Dr. Nick's Firewater 16.163 16.066 0.097     
Breanna Papini "Sandy"  16.359 16.460 0.101     
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC 16.186 16.288 0.102     
Jessie Farley Turboholic "Slash" 16.493 16.390 0.103     
Charlene Ulrich NorfleetsSmokinAce 16.543 16.647 0.104     
Tammy Williams 
Erskine 

Bee A Dealer 18.135 18.030 0.105 
    

Christy Saccomanno High Salt Content 16.857 16.749 0.108     
Linda Bittner Rocka Biankus 17.210 17.094 0.116     
Anna Blakley Cash N The Jet "Diva" 17.081 16.954 0.127     
Kayla Newberg Falcons Mister Twister 18.738 18.600 0.138     
Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.453 15.315 0.138     
Tylee Buchert "Classy"  16.597 16.453 0.144     
Morgan Morrison Woody Breeze Pep 17.360 17.508 0.148     
Terry Parsons Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.409 16.256 0.153     
Whitley Borley "Delta"  17.464 17.310 0.154     

Lynn Clugston 
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash 
"Moon" 

16.366 16.209 0.157 
    

Hunter Weishaupt Sir Tivio Kilobar 16.213 16.371 0.158     
Suey Magnus "Cooper"  16.630 16.797 0.167     
Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.657 16.825 0.168     
Tamra Morris Highbrows Shimmer Cat 17.067 16.899 0.168     
Linda Grafenauer Iron Eyes Rio 17.291 17.462 0.171     
Elliott Blackburn Daizy Duke "Daizy" 16.819 16.643 0.176     
Kara Philippi Rocking On Deck "Tango" 16.087 15.907 0.180     
Linda Babb Chic Shining Star "Chickie" 16.658 16.848 0.190     
Lindsey Tonkyn "Ginger"  16.806 16.599 0.207     
Susan Pierce I'm Just Gone 16.543 16.332 0.211     
Amber Dahlgren KT Hancocks Debbie 16.680 16.892 0.212     
Shanda Nagle Mr Frenchmans Dancer 16.710 16.496 0.214     
Michael Baker "Rio"  16.997 16.775 0.222     
Brenda Lennox French Genuine Skip 15.928 16.154 0.226     
Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 17.150 16.920 0.230     
Becky Carollo Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry" 17.435 17.201 0.234     
Carol Putnam Heavens Sunset 19.505 19.263 0.242     
Madison Hendren GCR Doc Zan Bar Leo 17.703 17.460 0.243     
Karly Johnson S Silver Legacy 15.920 16.165 0.245     
Della Wright Streakin After Fire 16.095 15.849 0.246     
Lillian Taylor MM Playjet 15.739 15.988 0.249     
Susan Jensen Just Another Biankus "Justice" 16.356 16.107 0.249     
Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin "Ruger" 15.872 15.621 0.251     
Teresa Swannack Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.065 16.323 0.258     
Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 16.090 15.823 0.267     
Josie Ragan Shes Medics Rocket 17.014 16.737 0.277     
Teaka Dahlstrom "Rosetti"  16.906 17.193 0.287     



Erica Luzzi Streakin N Style 16.911 17.201 0.290     
Liz Woods Tributes Image "Junior" 17.173 17.464 0.291     
Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 15.962 15.662 0.300     
Tana Riley TJs Overtime 16.610 16.306 0.304     
Holly May Blue Duck Down 15.488 15.793 0.305     
Cindy Craig Kisser N Spark's Fly 15.692 16.002 0.310     
Michelle Warren Sypder  16.650 16.965 0.315     
Danielle Schleiffers Special Sugah Jet 16.156 16.479 0.323     
Amber Vanderpool Dash Down For Perks 16.080 16.407 0.327     
Krista Marchand GM Strawberry Sunday 16.586 16.916 0.330     
Shanda Nagle Tennessee Locket 16.863 16.527 0.336     
Traci Patterson Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" 19.116 18.767 0.349     
Jacquie Moore A True Rolex Promise 19.517 19.163 0.354     
Kirstie Elder Pistol Packin Pepper 17.402 17.771 0.369     
Sheri Vea  Dazzlin Daisy Duke 16.218 15.835 0.383     
Amanda Matthiessen Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky" 16.914 16.527 0.387     
Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.013 15.559 0.454     
Alisse Sheets Tumbleweed 16.825 16.368 0.457     
Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 17.131 16.653 0.478     
Brenda Lennox Frenchmansgenuinejoe 16.596 16.103 0.493     
Peyton Ruthruff Little Minz 17.382 16.888 0.494     
Abby Slusher Im Sweet N Famous 18.064 17.569 0.495     
Kay Anderson KT Royal Lady Ann 16.325 16.820 0.495     
Ronee Buchert Dashing Outcome 18.533 18.034 0.499     
Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent 16.836 16.306 0.530     
Lacey Benz No Mo Money Marie 18.130 17.598 0.532     
Ava Both  JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi" 16.224 16.756 0.532     
Hillary Darty Alley Major Cool 16.897 16.363 0.534     
Adelle Smith Hot Socksy Babe 16.610 17.166 0.556     
Mary Ann Munkers Firewater Makes Umacho 16.434 15.857 0.577     
Rheta Mote Famous ManofSteel 16.682 16.104 0.578     
Abrul Ann Avena Billy Stark "LB" 18.476 19.088 0.612     
Heidi Inman TK Behold A Starlight 17.576 16.917 0.659     
Kasaundra McNeilly Bugs Packin Money 16.213 16.917 0.704     
Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear "Okie" 17.118 17.839 0.721     
Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 17.883 17.141 0.742     
Dana Johnson Dash N Speed Bug 18.779 17.982 0.797     
Julie Cravens Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark" 17.921 17.083 0.838     

Reilly Walson 
Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie 
Mae" 

16.064 16.926 
0.862     

Tanya Harris Biankus ReyOfHope 16.713 17.584 0.871     
Jean Critcher Miss Sheriff Tucker 19.645 18.714 0.931     
Lynn Sullivan CM Gunsmoke N Fire "Gunsmoke" 17.268 18.275 1.007     
Joy Wagner Tuff Look "Tuffy" 17.382 18.390 1.008     

Camryn Cearley "DD"  17.732 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Cindy Craig Dommanda Cocktail no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    



Jamie Thomas Froghollow Cheyenne "Miss Piggy" no time out n/e     
Rachel Crites "Miss Me" no time 16.902 n/e     

Shanda Nagle I;m Chexy and I Know It no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Stacey West Wranglers Shy Maid no time 17.835 n/e     
Syd Sutton Ransom Shady "Abilene" no time 16.669 n/e     

Tracy Yates Awesom Sheriff no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 15.772 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Abby Taylor Lil Arizona Pine no time 16.320 n/e     
Denise Arnold Kid Glove Tuff "Jazz" no time 17.317 n/e     

Erika Rocha Dream Date "Dream" 16.118 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kayla Gibson Sheza French Lady "Maddie" 15.721 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Sheril Mackenzie Cadence To Win 17.076 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kelly Page Captain of the Sky no time 16.534 n/e     
Jamie Thomas Big Red N Flashy 16.127 out n/e     

Skyler Poor Express Of The Night 16.306 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Tana Riley "Diesel"  no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kaelyn Marchand Easy Raven "Raven" no time 15.888 n/e     

Tracy Holbrook Poco Skippin Smokey 17.347 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Jennifer Ballard Custom Baquera 16.033 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Lynn Sullivan Namgis D 12 "Pandora" no time 16.660 n/e     
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 17.601 out n/e     

Noel Sweet Legally Approved 25.677 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Sis Thurston A Driftin Streak 16.348 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Hannah Hull Jet Too Motion "Jetta" no time 16.474 n/e     

Jennifer Ballard First Texas Fame 17.012 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Jodi Heitstuman Prime Time To Cut no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey "Journey" 16.050 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Katie Gordon "Cubby"  no time 18.495 n/e     
Christi Thompson Hickory's Shining Sun "Rio" no time 15.984 n/e     
Sam Johnson O.A. Dashing Dingbat no time 17.348 n/e     

Marjie Olson Lost Copper Canyon no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Ellianna Fincher Chase The Wrangler no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Jody Eastridge Texas Col "Roany" no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    



Kayla Hern Two Jacks Honor 16.626 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank no time 17.119 n/e     
Bailey Wallis Flash N Dash Biankus "Scrat" no time 16.411 n/e     

Ellianna Fincher CoCo Rainbow no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Kelly Giustetti KC Fabulous Falena "Harley" 15.882 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Ronee Buchert Mister Cash 17.927 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Holly May No Ordinary Cat 15.830 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

Jeni Wikstrom Justbecauseitsgold no time 16.045 n/e     

Rachel Crites Swinging Around "Lucky" no time 
no 
time 

n/e 
    

 


